
 
PICKERINGTON HIGH 
SCHOOL NORTH PICKERINGTON 

Nathan 
Weibush Central      Nathan_Weibush@plsd.us 

 ST FRANCIS DeSALES COLUMBUS 
Charlie 
Mitchell Central      Charlie@mitchellmckinney.com 

 TEAYS VALLEY ASHVILLE 
Spencer 
Young Central      scyoung@tvsd.us 

 
THOMAS 
WORTHINGTON WORTHINGTON 

Rodney 
Hopkins Central      rhopkins@wscloud.org 

 UPPER ARLINGTON Columbus 
Andrew 
Hoobler Central      ahoobler@uaschools.org 

 WATKINS MEMORIAL PATASKALA Greg Stone Central      gstone@laca.org 

 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL WESTERVILLE Aaron Starkey Central      starkeya@westerville.k12.oh.us 

 WESTERVILLE NORTH WESTERVILLE 
Elizabeth 
Gegick Central      betsy_beaver@yahoo.com 

 WESTERVILLE SOUTH Westerville 
Matthew 
Yingling Central      yinglinm@wcsoh.org 

 WESTLAND GALLOWAY Brad Kramer Central      brad.kramer@swcsd.us 

 
WORTHINGTON 
KILBOURNE COLUMBUS Jon Baird Central      jbaird@wscloud.org 

 BISHOP READY COLUMBUS Kyle Garrett Central      kagarrett85@gmail.com 

 BLOOM-CARROLL CARROLL Hayley Hill Central      hailsgolf@gmail.com 

 CENTERBURG CENTERBURG 
Kathy 
Compton Central      kathy.compton@centerburgschools.org 

 COLUMBUS ACADEMY GAHANNA 
MAGGIE 
FREYTAG Central      mmftag@gmail.com 

 
COLUMBUS SCHOOL 
FOR GIRLS COLUMBUS Chris Ditello Central      cditello@pga.com 

 ELGIN MARION Lisa Hoffman Central      hoffman_l@elginschools.org 

 FAIRBANKS Milford Center 
Chuck 
Lehman Central      lbs@lbstax.net 

 FREDERICKTOWN FREDERICKTOWN Fred Main Central      fmain@yahoo.com 

 HEATH HEATH 
Michael 
Saalfield Central      msaalfield@heath.k12.oh.us 

 HIGHLAND MARENGO 
Taylor 
Menczywor  Central      taylor_m@hlsd.us 

 LAKEWOOD HEBRON Rob Englert Central      renglert@laca.org 

 LIBERTY UNION BALTIMORE Harold Lloyd Central      vikingjr6@yahoo.com 

 LICKING VALLEY NEWARK Kristie Conley Central      conleyk@lickingvalley.k12.oh.us 

 LONDON LONDON Tim Coudret Central      tim.coudret@london.k12.oh.us 

 MOUNT GILEAD MOUNT GILEAD Taylir Kral Central      taylirckral@gmail.com 

 NEWARK CATHOLIC NEWARK 
TRACY 
JOHNSON Central      tracy.a.johnson78@gmail.com 

 NORTH UNION RICHWOOD 
Mitchell 
Loomis  Central      mloomis@nu-district.org 

 NORTHMOR GALION 
Mark 
Wiseman Central      Purdywise@yahoo.com 

 PLEASANT MARION Jeff Davis Central      jeff.davis@pleasantstaff.org 

 RIDGEDALE MORRAL Les Tackett Central      ltackett@ridgedaleschools.org 

 SHEKINAH CHRISTIAN PLAIN CITY Tim Jackson Central      tjackso2@columbus.rr.com 



 
TREE OF LIFE 
CHRISTIAN COLUMBUS Scott Holahan Central      skickh@yahoo.com 

 UTICA UTICA Joe Bousquet Central      joseph.t.bousquet@boeing.com 

 WELLINGTON SCHOOL COLUMBUS Bill Miller Central      Miller@wellington.org 

 
WORTHINGTON 
CHRISTIAN Worthington Louis So Central      ada_louis@yahoo.com 

 


